K-12 Economics Standards Alignment


	Element


	E1  The Market Economy

	E2  The National Economy


	E3  International Economy     
	E4  Personal Finance

	HSCE
	1.1 Individual,  Business, and Government Choices


	1.2  Competitive Markets  


	1.3  Prices, Supply, and Demand


	1.4  Role of Government
	2.1  Understanding National Markets
	2.2  Role of Government in the United States Economy
	3.1  Economic Systems
	3.2  Economic Interdependence -- Trade
	4.1 Decision Making

	National Standard


	1
	2
	14
	17
	4
	7
	9
	8
	14
	10
	15
	16
	17
	3
	12
	13
	15
	19
	11
	16
	17
	18
	20
	16
	17
	5
	6
	7
	15
	1
	2

	National Standard


	Choices and Costs

Scarcity
	Effective Decision Making
Marginal Cost/Benefit 
	Entrepreneurs

Risk, Profit
	Government Decision Making  Cost/Benefit Analysis of Govt. Programs
	Incentives 
	Markets   Price and Quantity Determination
	Competition  
	Price 
	Entrepreneurs

Risk, Profit
	Role of Economic Institutions
	Investment, Productivity, and Growth
	Economic Role of  Government 
	Government Decision Making  Cost/Benefit Analysis of Govt. Programs
	Resource Allocation                Goods and Services 
	Interest Rates 
	Income  Role of Resources in Determining Income
	Investment, Productivity, and Growth
	Unemployment and Inflation 
	Money 
	Economic Role of  Government
	Government Decision Making  Cost/Benefit Analysis of Govt. Programs
	Gross Domestic Product   Macroeconomy – Income, Employment, Prices
	Fiscal and Monetary Policies 
	Economic Role of  Government
	Government Decision Making  Cost/Benefit Analysis of Govt. Programs
	Voluntary Exchange    Gain from Trade
	Benefits of Trade         Specialization and Trade
	Markets    Price and Quantity Determination
	Investment, Productivity, and Growth
	Choices and Costs

Scarcity
	Effective Decision Making
Marginal Cost/Benefit 
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